

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9795/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 04/10/2007 in SA No.  
1202/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANGAM NATH PANDEY & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to  
file additional documents, prayer for interim relief and office  
report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 25447 of 2008

[U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION V. MANOJ KUMAR SINGH & ORS.]

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T., directions, prayer  
for interim relief and office report)

[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 12/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.  
In SLP 9795/08 Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey, Adv.

In SLP 25447/08 Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
in SLP 9795/08 Mr. V.J. Francis, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Jenis V. Francis, Adv.  
  
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 6th April, 2010.

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER