

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4360 OF 2010

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANGAM NATH PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4381 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for directions and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/11/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shekhar Raj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.
for Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.J. Francis, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Addl.A.G.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Mr. Abhik Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mustafa, adv.
Mr. S.S. Ray, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over for a week.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master